1 SP Silicon Power Ace A58 2TB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s, Internal Solid State
Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer | B08G838VTV (
FIN-SP002TBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹10,164.41 1 ₹10,164.41 18% IGST ₹1,829.59 ₹11,994.00

TOTAL: ₹1,829.59 ₹11,994.00
Amount in Words:
Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*GMR Airport City, Survey No. 99/1, Mamidipally
Village, Shamshabad 
Hyderabad, Telangana, 500108 
IN 

PAN No:AAFCV5265N 
GST Registration No:36AAFCV5265N1ZP